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Women / XG / Sr D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Oracia Brown246
West Valley

9.300 9.200 9.4258.950 36.875
3 6 4 1 1T

1T

Meghana Narravula159
Pacific West

9.375 9.350 9.0759.075 36.875
1 4 3 5 1T

1T

Annysa Sarne291
Diablo

9.250 9.400 9.4008.750 36.800
4 3 5T 2 3 

3 

Allyse Stephens157
Pacific West

8.725 9.475 8.8509.475 36.525
11 1 1 9T 4 

4 

Jessica Pickett193
V-Force

9.325 9.425 9.3508.400 36.500
2 2 8T 3 5 

5 

Kylie Payne152
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.600 8.400 9.2759.225 35.500
13 12 2 4 6 

6 

Bahar Ayar163
Pacific West

8.775 9.150 8.6258.750 35.300
9 7 5T 13 7 

7 

Cherokee Strand150
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.750 9.225 9.0508.000 35.025
10 5 12 6 8 

8 

Ruth Kamas252
West Valley

8.800 8.625 8.9008.625 34.950
8 11 7 7 9 

9 

Elizabeth Oliveira188
USA Sports Gilroy

8.850 8.850 8.8258.400 34.925
7 9 8T 11 10 

10 

Stephanie Lequia149
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.500 9.000 8.8508.300 34.650
14 8 11 9T 11 

11 

Perry Otto169
Santa Cruz

8.700 8.800 8.8757.450 33.825
12 10 14 8 12 

12 

Jayna Shaw257
West Valley

8.950 7.450 8.7008.400 33.500
5 14 8T 12 13 

13 

Arielle Chapman262
CSC Cambrianna

8.875 7.850 7.9757.825 32.525
6 13 13 14 14 

14 
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